
Burleson Adventist School
1635 Fox Lane, Burleson, TX 76028

Mailing address: 836 E Renfro St #226 Burleson, TX 76028
(817) 295-6812 www.bas4u.org

July
July 30 Work Bee (come and go)

August
2 Registration 10 am - 3 pm (or by appointment)
7-10 Teacher Convention
12 Teacher Dedication at Burleson SDA Church
13 Back to School Bash/Late Registration 5:30pm-7pm
14 First Day of School (Full Day)
17 School Board
28-01 MAP Testing

September
1 ½ Day of School (NOON dismissal)
4 Labor Day - No School
12 Health Screenings
14 Health Screening makeup day
21 School Board
28 School Pictures
30 Choir Performance 5-8th Grade

October
9 Columbus Day - State Fair Day
13 End of 1st Quarter
19 School Board
21 Choir Performance Prek - 4th Grade
24 Parent/Teacher Conferences (½ day - NOON dismissal)
23-27 Red Ribbon Week & Fall Week of Prayer

November
1 10 Days of Thanksgiving Begins
12 Fall Festival
16 School Board
17 ½ Day of School (NOON dismissal)
20-24 Thanksgiving Vacation

December
13 Christmas Program (7pm)
TBD School Board
15 ½ Day of School (NOON dismissal)
15 End of 2nd Quarter
18-31 Christmas Vacation

January
1-2 Christmas Vacation
2 Teacher Inservice
3 School Resumes, beginning of 3rd Quarter
15 MLK Jr. - No School
17 Parent/Teacher Conferences - As needed (after school)
22-26 MAP Testing



February
10 Choir Performance Prek - 4th Grade
15 School Board
16-18 Bobcat Classic Tournament
16 ½ Day of School (NOON dismissal)
19 President’s Day - No School
22-24 7/8 Music Festival

March
1 End of 3rd Quarter
4-8 Spirit Week
8 ½ Day of School (NOON dismissal)
11-15 Spring Break - No School
21 School Board
2 Choir Performance 5-8th Grade
24 Athletic Awards Night
26 Parent/Teacher Conferences (½ Day - NOON dismissal)
29 Good Friday (½ Day - Noon Dismissal)

April
7-9 7th Grade History/Science Trip
12 Visitation Day 9:00 - 12:30 pm
15-19 5/6 Outdoor School
18 School Board
22-26 Spring Week of Prayer
TBD Choir Performance
29-03 MAP Testing

MAY
1 Art Show
8 Spring Concert
10 Academic Awards Chapel
12-14 8th Grade Class Trip
16 School Board
17 Yearbook Chapel
22 Graduation (Kinder & 8th)
24 Last Day of School (½ Day - NOON dismissal)
24 End of 4th Quarter
28-30 Teacher Work Days

2023-2024 Staff Information

Carrie Suess, Principal 817-295-6812 ext. 122 suess@bas4u.org
Jackie Hernandez, Admin Assistant 817-295-6812 ext. 121 office@bas4u.org
Lauren Swoopes, PreK-Kindergarten 817-295-6812 ext. 125 lswoopes@bas4u.org
Madilyn Gonzalez, 1st-2nd Grade 817-295-6812 ext. 124 mgonzalez@bas4u.org
Ruth Walker, 3rd-4th Grade 817-295-6812 ext. 123 rwalker@bas4u.org
MeLanie Walkowiak, 5th-6th Grade 817-295-6812 ext. 133 mrsw@bas4u.org
Brooke Flower, 7th-8th Grade 817-295-6812 ext. 132 bflower@bas4u.org
Krystal Berrios, Art 817-295-6812 ext. 129 kberrios@bas4u.org
Remington Hill, Music 817-295-6812 ext. 130 rhill@bas4u.org


